Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD528021    page 1
June 17, 2022 2:08 PM
Interactive Menu
•	 Dimensional Details page 1
•	 Ordering Information page 2
•	 Performance & Optical Performance Data page 4

TD528021    page 2
June 17, 2022 2:08 PM
Order Information
Sample Number: PM-RGBA-2-VH-BLK-LB
Model Colors Optics Voltage Luminaire Color Controls
Series 1 Model Optics Voltage Luminaire Color Controls
PM = Prism, Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act¹
RGBA = Red/Green/Blue/Amber 2 = NEMA2
3 = NEMA3
4 = NEMA4
5 = NEMA5
VH = High Voltage
VL = Low Voltage
BLK = Black
WHT = White
LB = Wired DMX
AM = Wireless AirMesh
Notes Notes Notes
(1)Only product configurations with this designated prefix are built to
be compliant with the Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA). Please
refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information.
Components shipped separately may be separately analyzed under
domestic preference requirements.
(2) VH voltage configuration only
available in BLK = Black luminaire
color units.
(3)  WHT luminaire
color only available
in VL = Low Voltage
units.
Performance Data
NOTES:
The specifications listed were obtained under optimal testing conditions. Changes in options, features and conditions may result in slightly different performance specifications among luminaires.
(1)Weight may vary depending on mounting bracket selection.
Prism  RGBA
Lumen Output Range by Color
Red 13665 - 14069
Green 10973 - 11295
Blue 1972 - 2032
Amber 11436 - 11774
System Wattage 675
Input Voltage
High Voltage 277-480VAC
Low Voltage 120-240VAC
Operating Temperature Range -40°C to +55°C
Surge 10kV
NEMA Rating NEMA 4X
Effective Projected Area (EPA) 1.8 (sq. ft.)
Approximate Weight¹ 45 lbs. (20.45kgs.)
Optical Performance Data
OPTIC NEMA TYPE LED TYPE LUMENS INPUT POWER (W) BEAM ANGLE FIELD ANGLE
2 NEMA 3 RED 13775 232 18.5 42.7
GREEN 11059 150 18.5 42.7
BLUE 1591 129 18.5 42.7
AMBER 11527 160 18.5 42.7
3 NEMA 3 RED 14015 232 28.3 44.0
GREEN 11252 150 28.3 44.0
BLUE 1619 129 28.3 44.0
AMBER 11729 160 28.3 44.0
4 NEMA 4 RED 14069 232 38.6 58.6
GREEN 11295 150 38.6 58.6
BLUE 1626 129 38.6 58.6
AMBER 11774 160 38.6 58.6
5 NEMA 5 RED 13665 232 45.0 78.1
GREEN 10973 150 45.0 78.3
BLUE 1578 129 47.2 78.6
AMBER 11436 160 45.8 79.2
PRISM RGBA
TD528021    page 3
June 17, 2022 2:08 PM
Ordering Information for Diving Board (EH-0406) Mounting Option and Accessories